JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

team coon creek - 4/6/2024

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
GRIDER, TIMOTHY

22

SUMMERYVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

EVANS, SHANE

22

SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

MCGUIRK, NOLAN

SAC VALLEY CLAY SLAYERS

FRIAS, BRADY
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

DENIO, ALYSSA
TEAM COON CREEK

ROTH, HENRY
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

GAMBEE, NOAH
TEAM COON CREEK

GIBSON, BRYTON
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

MATLOCK, BROCK
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

MORRISON, JESSE
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

HOOPER, ARIC
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

MILLER, JAYCE
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

DAMHESEL, EMILY
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

GEDNEY, ALORA
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

31

24

34

24

45

25

25

13

45
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24
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22
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22

24
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21

20

21

20

19

SCORES

24 23
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21 23
+ +
25 20 |

22 23
+ T

23 22
+ +

22 22
+ +

21 22
+ +

23 19
+ +

22 24
+ +

23 21
+ +

21 22
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22 19
+ +

19 21
+ +

21 23

23

23

23

23

22

23
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23
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

team coon creek - 4/6/2024
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

LIND, TYLER
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

RAVENCROFT,
SAC VALLEY CLAY SLAYERS

RICH, BENNETT
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

SAUGER, TONY
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

BAHORSKI, JOHN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

HERRING, OWEN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

GOMEZ, FRANCISCO
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

YBARRA, EVAN
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

HOFFMAN, MAGGIE
TEAM COON CREEK

WELLINGTON,
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

TAYLOR, OWEN

23

34

13

13

13

25

25

24

22

SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

MANTZOURANIS,
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

45

PRINDIVILLE, CONNER 43

DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

MILLAR, SHANE
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

13

22

19

20

20

23

20

22

16

21

19

21

19

20

19

SCORES

19 20
+ +
18 25

17 22
+ +

20 21
+ +

16 21
+ +

21 2
+ +

20 18
+ +

24 19
+ +

18 24
+ +

19 20
+ +

22 15
+ +

14 22
+ +

16 20
+ +

15 20

22 .

21

23

20

20

18

19

20

15

20

16

18

17

16
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
team coon creek - 4/6/2024
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
WOODS, ETHAN 45
GALT HIGH SCHOOL
LESIEUR, ETHAN 45

GALT HIGH SCHOOL

LOCKHART, CHASE
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

—

PARHAM, CLOEE 19
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

JOBE, AUSTIN 1
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
ARNETT, ERIK 19
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

WOLF, CLAVEY 1
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
OLMSTED, ELI 1
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
ZENGER, WYATT 22
SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB
INOUYE, SERRA 43

DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

HUTCHERSON, BRENT 24

TEAM COON CREEK

17

15

17

19

14

19

14

15

17

16

14

SCORES

14 18
+ +

21 17z
+ +

16 15
+ +

14 20
+ 3

14 21
+ +

18 14
+ +

15 15
+ +

12 19
+ +

13 11
+ +

12 08
+ +

08 11

21

16

20

15

16

12

19

15

14

16

07

TOTAL
70 70
69 @9
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63 63
61 61
95 §§
52 §2
40 40
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